9:30 am

10:00 am

10:15 am

11:45 am

12:30 pm

1:30 pm

2:30 pm

Parks and Trails Legacy Advisory Committee Meeting
DNR Region 4 HQ
1371 MN-15
New Ulm, MN 56073
October 27, 2016

A GENDA

1. Introductions and Welcome (Brian)
e Welcome (Regional Director)
e Housekeeping
e Approval of Agenda
e Approval of Minutes from August meeting

2. Circle back to Met Council presentation (from August meeting, as needed)

3. Continuation of 2016 Legacy Assessments process — wrap on three agency/PTLAC
conversations (Brian/Paul)

lunch

4. Discussion of Coordinating with Partners opportunities and perspectives in 2017 and
beyond (Brian/Paul)

5. Important updates (as needed. Paul, agency liaisons, others), e.g. -
o New member recruitment process
o New officer selection process for 2017
e Brief subcommittee reports/updates
e Other

7. Adjourn



