Parks and Trails Legacy Advisory Committee Meeting DNR Region 4 HQ 1371 MN-15 New Ulm, MN 56073 October 27, 2016

## AGENDA

9:30 am	<ol> <li>Introductions and Welcome (Brian)         <ul> <li>Welcome (Regional Director)</li> <li>Housekeeping</li> <li>Approval of Agenda</li> <li>Approval of Minutes from August meeting</li> </ul> </li> </ol>
10:00 am	2. Circle back to Met Council presentation (from August meeting, as needed)
10:15 am	<ol><li>Continuation of 2016 Legacy Assessments process – wrap on three agency/PTLAC conversations (Brian/Paul)</li></ol>
11:45 am	lunch
12:30 pm	4. Discussion of Coordinating with Partners opportunities and perspectives in 2017 and beyond (Brian/Paul)
1:30 pm	<ul> <li>5. Important updates (as needed. Paul, agency liaisons, others), e.g</li> <li>New member recruitment process</li> <li>New officer selection process for 2017</li> <li>Brief subcommittee reports/updates</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>
2:30 pm	7. Adjourn